Subcontractors List — Updated September 2020

Subcontractor Description of Work Estimated | Contact Information
End Date
Roni Excavating MSF - Excavation and Backfill Q3 2020 http://roniexcavating.com
Avenue Building Corp. MSF - Formwork and Concrete Placement Q3 2020 http://avenuegroup.ca
Bernel Masonry MSF Masonry Q3 2020 http://www.bernelmasonry.com
Hans Steel MSF - Structural Steel, Joist and Deck Q3 2020 http://www.hanssteel.com
CYMI OCS and TPSS - Supply and Installation Q3 2023 www.cymi-industrial.com
519-903-1750
Akrivis Instrumentation & | Supply / Install and Calibration - Geotechnical | Q3 2023 https://akrivis.ca/
Monitoring (AIM) Instrumentation & Monitoring Plan (GIMP) office@akrivis.ca
(905) 470-6952
EIm-tree Contractors Clearing and Grubbing Q2 2021 estimating@elmtreegc.ca
905-738-3830
AGF Rebar Rebar Supply, Cut, Bend & Install-(MSF) Q2 2022* | https://groupeagf.com
1 877 404-9494
Centennial Sweeping Road Sweeping Ongoing http://www.centennialsweeping.com
centennial@centennialsweeping.com
416-741-4141
Ontario Barrier Wall Fencing & TCB for HC, FWS Ongoing http://www.ontariobw.ca/
estimating@ontariobw.ca
416-640-1442
Black and McDonald Traffic Signal and Street Lighting Works - Ongoing https://www.blackandmcdonald.com
Alignment Wide (416) 920-5100
Badger Daylighting Hydrovac services Ongoing https://www.badgerinc.com/
services 1-877-330-3343
Centreline Sanitation FWLRT Portable Toilet Ongoing https://centrelinesanitation.com/
Careers@centrelinesanitation.com
1- 855-486-4538
Duron MSF - Waterproofing Q1 2021 http://www.duron.ca/
info@duron.ca
905-670-1998
QX Technology To provide locate services for the Finch West Ongoing https://www.aecon.com
(subsidiary of AECON) LRT (416) 297-2600
Lafrentz Road Marking Temporary Line Painting Ongoing http://www.lafrentzroadservices.ca
Services lafrentz@bellnet.ca
905-336-2404
Cematrix Canada Inc. Supply/Delivery/Pour lightweight cellular Ongoing http://www.cematrix.com/
concrete Cover for Existing Bell Duct Bank- careers@cematrix.com
Utilities 905-515-1811
Brock Aggregates Supply and Delivery Aggregates Ongoing https://www.brockaggregates.com/
customerservice@brockaggregates.com
416.798.7050 Press '2'
Accuworx Hydrovac services Ongoing http://accuworx.ca/
info@accuworx.ca
416-410-7222
London Trackwork Special Trackwork Inc. Switches (turnouts), Q3 2021 https://londontrackwork.com/
Switch Machines - Supply 1-855-566-9675
A.S.A.P. Secured Inc. Site Security - MSF, Stations & Alignment Ongoing https://www.asapsecured.com/

info@asapsecured.com
1-877-923-2727

In addition to the skilled trades opportunities, we encourage you to visit the websites of our technical partners

on the Project.

SICE

Communications and Integration

Q32023

https://www.sice.com/

55 Eglinton Avenue East, Suite 800
Toronto, ON M4P 1G8

Tel. 647-483-4026

Fax 416-352-1765

Thales (Canada)

Signalling and Traction Control System

Q3 2023

https://www.thalesgroup.com
communications.ca@thalesgroup.com
416-742-3900




